PUBLIC NOTICE at large that Mrs. Fatima Begum, a member of Arina Complex Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., having address at Near Banegar School, Nava Nagar, Mira Road

(E), Dist. Thane - 401107, and was holding 50% undivided Shares of Share Certificate No. 15, being five shares from Nos. 76 to 80 of Rs. 50/- (fifty) each vide and the Flat No

402. 'C-Wing'. on the Fourth floor, in the building of the society, died on 26.04.2017

and Mr. Mohammed Ali Mohammed Hussair

Shaikh S/o Late Fatima Begum, has applied

for membership of the society and for the

transfer of shares and interest Flat No. 402

objections from the heir or heirs or other

claimants/objector or objections to the

transfer of the said shares and interest of th

deceased member in the capital/property

of the society within a period of 15 (fifteen days from the publication of this notice, wit

copies of such documents and other proofs

in support of his/her/their claims/objectons

or transfer of shares and interest of

the deceased the member in the

capital/property of the society. If no claims/objections are received within th

period prescribed above, the society shall be

ree to deal with the shares and interest o

the deceased member in the capital

property of the of the society in such manner as is provided under the bye- laws of th

society. The claims/objections, if any eceived by the society for transfer of shares and interest of the deceased member in th

capital/property of the society shall be dealt

with in the manner provided under bye-laws

of the society. A copy of the registered bye

laws of the society is available for inspection

by the claimants/objectors, in the office of

the society/ with the Secretary of the society

between 9 30 a m to 1 00 p m from the date

of publication of the notice till the date of

The society hereby invites claims or

'C-Wing', on his name.

१४ तारखेनंतर लोक घरात राहण्याच्या मनःस्थितीत नाहीत: हसन मुश्रीफ



अहमदनगर, ता. ७ : अनेक लोक एप्रिलनंतर घरात राहण्याच्या मनस्थितीत नाहीत. त्यामूळं जिथं

करोनाचे राग्ण नाहीत, अशा भागातील लॉकडाऊन काही प्रम ाणात शिथील करावा असं माझं

मत आहे. मात्र, याबबातचा अंतिम निर्णय मुख्यमंत्री उद्धव ठाकरे घेतील, असं राज्याचे ग्रामविकास मंत्री हसन मुश्रीफ यांनी आज

नगर जिल्ह्याचे पालकमंत्री असलेले मुश्रीफ आज करोनामुळं निर्माण झालेल्या परिस्थितीचा आढावा घेण्यासाठी आले होते. मत व्यक्त एप्रिलनंतर लॉकडाऊन काही प्रमाणात शिथील करावं, असं माझं वैयक्तिक मत आहे. मात्र, ज्या गावातील

शिथिल केला जाईल, त्या गावात इतरांना प्रवेश मिळता कामा नये. त्यासाठी त्या गावाच्या सीमा टक्के बंद केल्या जायला हव्यात.

कॉन्फरन्सिंगद्वारे होणाऱ्या मंत्रिमंडाळाच्या सहभागी होणार आहे. बैठकीम ध्ये लॉकडाउनबाबत माझे मत मांडणार आहे. लॉकडाऊन उठावं असं अनेकांचं मत असल्याचं मी मुख्यमंत्र्यांच्या निदर्शनास आणून देईन, असं मुश्रीफ म्हणाले.

बेघरांची देखभाल समाज संस्थेतफ

कर्वेनगर परिसरातील निराधार, बेघर, मजूर व गरजूंची व्यवस्था सम्राट अशोक विद्यामंदिरात केली आहे. या विद्यामंदिरातील साधारण लोकांना सकाळचा चहा, नाश्ता, दुपारचे जेवण, संध्याकाळचा चहा व रात्रीच्या जेवणाची सोय संस्थेतर्फे करण्यात करण्यात आली आहे.

देशातील लॉकडाउन परिस्थितीचा फटका बसलेल्या ेघर व गरजू व्यक्तींना कर्वे समाज सेवा संस्थेच्या वतीने मदत करण्यात येत आहे. पूणे महापालिका प्रशासनाने कर्वेनगर

पुणे, ता. ७ : पुणे महापालिका प्रशासनाने परिसरातील निराधार, बेघर, मजूर व गरजूंची व्यवस्था सम्राट अशोक विद्यामंदिरात केली आहे. या विद्यामंदिरातील साधारण लोकांना सकाळचा चहा, नाश्ता, दुपारचे जेवण, संध्याकाळचा चहा व रात्रीच्या जेवणाची सोय संस्थेतर्फे करण्यात करण्यात आली आहे.

यासोबतच करोनाङ्गांचे संक्रमण नियंत्रण; करोना विषाणूच्या प्रादुर्भावामुळे तसेच तसेच जनजागृतीबरोबरच विविध समाजोपयोगी उपक्रम हाती घेण्यात आले आहेत.

> त्यांना आरोग्य व मानसिक आरोग्य सेवा सुविधा पुरवठा, उचित मार्गदर्शन व

समुपदेशन आदी सेवादेखील पुरविण्यात येत आहेत. ग्रामीण भागामध्ये काही ठिकाणी प्रत्यक्ष भेटी देऊन तसेच ऑनलाइन पद्धतीने मार्गदर्शन करीत आहेत.मदत शिबिरे. भोजन व्यवस्था. आरोग्य व मानसिक आरोग्यासंबंधी ऑनलाइन मार्गदर्शन, शहापूरच्या आदिवासी भागाम धील आदिवासी बांधवांना मास्क व कागदी पिशव्यांचे वितरण आदी उपक्रमांचा सम ावेश आहे. संस्थेचे सचिव शिवकुमार म दिराला, सदस्य विनायक कराळे यांच्या मार्गदर्शनाखाली प्रसाद कोल्हटकर, प्रा.चेतन दिवाण हे या कार्याचे नियोजन करीत आहेत.

३० जणाना अटक

कोल्हापूर, ता. ७ संचारबंदीच्या काळातही जिल्ह्यात मद्य तस्करी सुरू आहे. राज्य उत्पादन शूल्क विभागाने गेल्या बारा दिवसांत जिल्ह्यात ठिकाणी कारवाई करून साडेआठ लाख रूपयांचे मद्य जप्त केले. मद्याची चोरटी वाहतूक करणाऱ्या जणांना अटक केली असून, चार वाहने जप्त केल्याची माहिती राज्य उत्पादन शुल्क विभागाने

करोना संसर्ग रोखण्यासाठी एप्रिलपासून देशभर



लागू केली संचारबंदी आहे. काळात राज्यात सर्व जिल्ह्यांच्या सीमा केल्या सेवा वगळता इतर सर्व

काळातही मद्याची चोरटी वाहतूक सूरूच आहे. गोव्यातून कोकणम ार्गे कोल्हापुरात येणाऱ्या मद्यासह कर्नाटकातूनही मोठ्या अवैधरित्या मद्याची वाहतूक सुरू आहे. राज्य उत्पादन शूल्क विभागाने गेल्या दिवसांत मद्य आणि अवैध तस्करी रोखण्यासाठी ठिकाणी धडक कारवाई कारवाईत मद्य जप्त केले असून, संशयितांना अटक केली.

वाहतूक बंद आहे. मात्र, वाईन शॉपी आणि परमि ट रूम बिअर बार बंढ असल्याने देशी तसेच हातभट्टीची दारू जिल्ह्यात काही ठिकाणी केली जात आहे. यावरही उत्पादन शूल्क पोलिसांकडून कारवाया केल्या जात काळात मद्याची वाहतूक आणि विक्री करू नये, संबंधितांवर कठोर कारवाई जाईल, असा इशारा राज्य उत्पादन शूल्क विभागाचे अधीक्षक गणेश पाटील यांनी दिला आहे

PUBLIC NOTICE

Late Smt. Aruna Rajnikant Gandhi member of the Bansy Tower Co-operative Housing Society Ltd. and co-owner of Flat No. 302 'A' Wing, Third Floor of Bansy Tower, Building Dist. Thane, died intestate on 11.01.2019 Mr. Jay Rajnikant Gandhi son of the decease eleased his undivided share in respect the sai flat belonging to the deceased in favour of Mr. Rajnikant Trambaklal Gandhi, the co-owner and another legal heir of the deceased b entering into a registered Deed of Release dated 13.03.2020. Mr. Rajnikant Trambaklal Gandh has decided to sell the said flat. The claims an objections are hereby invited from the other lega heirs and successors of the deceased member if any for the transfer of the shares and intere belonging to the deceased member as well a sale transaction of the said flat, inform t undersigned within period of 15 days from the publication of this notices failing which the sale transaction of the said flat will be completed and the society will be free to deal with as per th manner as provided under the bye laws of th society and thereafter no claims or objections w

K.R. Tiwari (Advocate Shop No. 14, A-5, Sector -7, Shanti Naga Mira Road, Dist. Thane - 401107

संतरजापुऱ्यात पालिस ताफा धडकला

नागपूर, ता. ७ : मध्य नागपुरातील मोमिनपुऱ्यानंतर आता सतरंजीपुरा परिसरही सोमवारपासून सील करण्यात आला असून, तेथे पोलिस ताफा तैनात करण्यात आला आहे. मोमिनपुऱ्यात काहीच दिवसांपूर्वी करोनाबाधित आढळल्यानंतर हा परिसर सील करण्यात आला. सोमवारी त्यालगत असलेल्या सतरंजीपुऱ्यात करोनामुळे एका वृद्धाचा मृत्यू झाला. त्यामुळे पोलिस व महापालिका प्रशासन हादरले. हा सामाजिक संसर्ग असू शकतो, या शक्यतेतून या पुढील पावले उचलण्याची तयारी झाली आहे. त्याम ्रळे हा परिसरच सील करण्याचा हालचालींना उशिरा रात्री वेग आला.

सोमवारी महापालिकेच्या आरोग्य विभागाने तडकाफडकी लकडगंज पोलिस स्टेशन गाठले. करोनामुळे सतरंजीपुरा भागातील वृद्धाचा मृत्यू झाल्याचे कळताच पोलिस उपायुक्त राहुल माकणीकर यांच्यासह सर्वच वरिष्ठ पोलिस अधिकारीही पोलिस स्टेशनला धडकले. उपायुक्त माकणीकर व आरोग्य विभागाच्या अधिकाऱ्यांमध्ये सुमारे एक तास बैठक झाली. त्यानंतर या भागाला सील करण्याच्या हालचालीने गती घेतली. माकणीकर यांनी वरिष्ठ पोलिस अधिकाऱ्यांशी चर्चा केल्यानंतर सतरंजीपुरा परिसराला सील करण्याचा निर्णय घेत अतिरिक्त पोलिस कर्मचाऱ्यांची मागणी केली. रात्री वाजताच्या सुमारास माकणीकर यांनी हा भाग सील करण्याचा निर्णय घेतला. त्याबाबतचे निर्देश लकडगंज पोलिस स्टेशनचे वरिष्ठ पोलिस निरीक्षक नरेंद्र हिवरे यांना दिले. त्यानंतर हिवरे व त्यांच्या सहकाऱ्यांनी सतरंजीपुरा भागाचा नकाशा पोलिस उपायुक्तांसमोर ठेवला.

नेमका कोणता भाग सील करायचा, कोणत्या भागात समस्या निर्माण होऊ शकते, याचीही चाचपणी करण्यात आली. करोनाचा प्रादुर्भाव होऊ नये, त्यामुळे हा भाग सील करण्याच्या निर्णयावर शिक्काम ोर्तब करण्यात आले. अचानक पोलिसांचा ताफा सतरंजपुरा भागात पोहोचल्याने नागरिकांमध्येही खळबळ उडाली.आपल्या भागात काय झाले, याची माहिती नागरिक शेजाऱ्यांना व्हॉट्सॲपद्वारे विचारत होते.

ORCHID SECURITIES LIMITED

Tel. No.: +91 33 4004 8757; E-Mail ID: orchidsecurities_ltd@yahoo.co.in; Website: www.orchidsecuritiesltd.com

This corrigendum is issued by Mark Corporate Advisors Private Limited ("Manager to the Offer") for and on behalf of Mr. Yatin Sanjay Gupte ("Acquirer 1"), Mr. Sojan V Avirachan ("Acquirer 2") and Mr. R Venkataramana ("Acquirer 3") (hereinafter collectively referred to as "Acquirers"), pursuant to Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011, as amended ["SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011"/"Regulations"], for the extension of closing date of Tendering Period in respect of the Open Offer to acquire upto 10,50,000 Equity Shares of ₹10.00 each at ₹7.50 per Equity Share of Orchid Securities Limited ("OSL"/"Target Company") representing 35% of the Equity Share Capital/Voting Capital of the Target Company. The terms used but not defined in this announcement shall have the same meanings assigned to them in the PA.

This Corrigendum is to be read together with Public Announcement ("PA") issued on September 06, 2019, the Detailed Public Statement ("DPS") published on September 16, 2019 and the Letter of Offer ("LoF") dated March 11, 2020 filed with Securities and Exchange Board of India, Mumbai ("SEBI") in accordance with the Regulations

The Shareholders of the Target Company are requested to kindly note that due to ongoing COVID 19 (also known as Corona Virus) outbreak, on March 24, 2020, our hon'ble Prime Minister, Shri Narendra Modi announced a pan India lock down for the next 21 (twenty one) days i.e. upto April 14, 2020 (Tuesday), due to which the public shareholder's/seller's broker are finding difficulty in tendering the shares. In view of the

bove, the revised time lines are as under:									
SCHEDULE OF MAJOR ACTIVITIES RELATING TO THE OFFER									
Nature of Activity	Revised Schedul	le as per LoF	Revised Sch	nedule					
Nature of Activity	Date	Day	Date	Day					
Date of Commencement of the Tendering Period ("Offer Opening date")	March 23, 2020	Monday	March 23, 2020	Monday					
Date of Closing of the Tendering Period ("Offer Closing date")	April 08, 2020	Wednesday	April 24, 2020	Friday					
Last date for communicating Rejection/ acceptance and payment of consideration for accepted equity shares or equity share certificate/return of unaccepted shares to Demat account	April 24, 2020	Friday	May 12, 2020	Tuesday					

The extension of closing date of Tendering period from scheduled April 08, 2020 to April 24, 2020 has been acceded to by Securities and Exchange Board of India, Mumbai ("SEBI") vide their e-mail dated April 03, 2020 (Friday). The timelines of the subsequent activities will be followed as per the provisions of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011.

All other information, terms and conditions contained in the Public Announcement ('PA'), Detailed Public Statement ('DPS'), Draft Letter of Offer ('DLoF') and Letter of Offer ('LoF') remains unchanged. For further

Capitalized terms used in this advertisement, but not defined herein, shall have the same meanings assigned to such terms in the PA, DPS and the Letter of Offer.

The Acquirers accept full responsibility for the information contained in this announcement and also accept responsibility for the obligations of the Acquirers laid down under the Regulations. This announcement is expected to be available on the websites of SEBI i.e. www.sebi.gov.in, Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited, Mumbai ("MSEIL") i.e. www.msei.in and BSE Limited, Mumbai ("BSE") i.e. www.bseindia.com. Issued by the Manager to the Offer:



MARK CORPORATE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED CIN: U67190MH2008PTC181996

404/1, The Summit Business Bay, Sant Janabai Road (Service Lane), Off W. E. Highway, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai- 400 057 Tel. No.: +91 22 2612 3207/08

Contact Person: Mr. Manish Gaur E-Mail ID: openoffer@markcorporateadvisors.com SEBI Registration No.: INM000012128

For and on behalf of the Acquirers:

Yatin Sanjay Gupte ("Acquirer 1") ("Acquirer 2")

Sojan V Avirachan R Venkataramana ("Acquirer 3")

Date : April 07, 2020 Place: Mumbai



TAURUS ASSET MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

Head Office & Regd Office: Ground Floor, AML Centre-1, 8 Mahal Industrial Estate, Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400 093 Tel: 022 - 6624 2700 Email: customercare@taurusmutualfund.com A copy of

CSID. SAI and CKIM along with application form may be obtained from Fund's Website: www.taurusmutualfund.com



NOTICE CUM ADDENDUM TO THE STATEMENT OF ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ("SAI") SCHEME INFORMATION DOCUMENT ("SID") AND KEY INFORMATION MEMORANDUM ("KIM") OF SCHEMES OF TAURUS MUTUAL FUND

Change in the Cut-Off Timings for Subscription and Redemption for the schemes of

NOTICE hereby given that pursuant to the SEBI email dated April 06, 2020, the cut-off timings for applicability of NAVs in respect of subscription and redemption in various mutual fund schemes have been revised for a period from April 07, 2020 to April 17, 2020 (both days

The investors are requested to take note of revised cut-off timings as under

In case of Subscriptions:	Existing	Revised
For Liquid and Overnight Funds	01:30 p.m	12:30 p.m.
For other than Liquid and Overnight Funds	03:00 p.m	01:00 p.m
In case of Redemptions:	Existing	Revised
For Liquid and Overnight Funds	03:00 p.m	01:00 p.m
For other than Liquid and Overnight Funds	03:00 p.m	01:00 p.m

This notice cum addendum forms an integral part of SAI, SIDs and KIMs of the Scheme(s) of Taurus Mutual Fund as amended from time to time. All the other terms and conditions of SAI, SIDs and KIMs of Scheme(s) will remain unchanged

This Addendum forms an integral part of the SAI, SID & KIM of schemes of Taurus Mutual Fund, as

For Taurus Asset Management Company Ltd Place: Mumba (Investment Manager for Taurus Mutual Fund)

Notice cum Addendum No. 01/2020-21

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully

expiry of its period. Place: Mira Road (E), Thane Date: 08.04.2020

For and behalf of Arina Complex Co-operative Housing Society Ltd

Hon. Secretary/ Chairman

(This is only an advertisement for information purposes and not a prospectus announcement)

DJ Mediaprint & Logistics Limited

(Formerly known as DJ Logistic Solutions Private Limited)

pany was originally incorporated as "DJ Logistic Solutions Private Limited" on February 24, 2009 under the provisions of the Companies Act, 1956 orporate Identification Number U60232MH2009PTC190567 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai, Maharashtra. Subsequently name of the has been changed to "DJ Mediaprint & Logistics Private Limited" vide a Certificate of Incorporation pursuant to change of name dated December company has been changed to "DJ Mediaprint & Logistics Private Limited vide a certificate or incorporation pursuant to company was converted into Public Limited Company and the name of our Company was changed to "DJ Mediaprint & Logistics".

2017. Subsequently our company was converted into Public Limited Company and the name of our Company to Public Company dated December 19, 2017 bearing. Limited" vide a fresh Certificate of Incorporation consequent upon conversion from Private Company to Public Company dated December 19, 2017 bearing Corporate Identification Number U60232MH2009PLC190567 issued by the Registrar of Companies, Mumbai. For further details of change in name and registered office of our Company, please refer to section titled "History and Certain Corporate Matters" beginning on page no 90 of the Prospectus.

Registered office: 24, 1st Floor, Palkhiwala House, Tara Manzil, 1st Dhobi Talao Lane, Mumbai - 400 002, Maharashtra, India. Contact Person: Ms boo Mahesh Lalji, Company Secretary & Compliance Officer, Tel No.: 022 - 2788 9341, E-Mail ID: cs@djcorp.in; Website: www.djcorp.in CIN: U60232MH2009PLC190567

OUR PROMOTERS: (I) MR. DINESH MUDDU KOTIAN AND (II) MR. SANTHOSH MUDDU KOTIAN

INITIAL PUBLIC OFEFR OF 12,00,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10/- EACH ("EQUITY SHARES") OF DJ MEDIAPRINT & LOGISTICS LIMITED (THE "COMPANY" OR THE "ISSUER") FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹20/- PER EQUITY SHARE, INCLUDING A SHARI PREMIUM OF ₹10/- PER EQUITY SHARE (THE "ISSUE PRICE"), AGGREGATING TO ₹240.00 LAKHS ("THE ISSUE"), OF WHICH 60,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10/- EACH FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹20/- PER EQUITY SHARE, AGGREGATING TO ₹12.00 LAKHS WILL BE RESERVED FOR SUBSCRIPTIONS BY THE MARKET MAKER TO THE ISSUE (THE "MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION"). THE ISSUE LESS MARKET MAKER RESERVATION PORTION I.E. ISSUE OF 11,40,000 EQUITY SHARES OF FACE VALUE OF ₹10/- EACH FOR CASH AT A PRICE OF ₹20/- PER EQUITY SHARE, AGGREGATING TO ₹228.00 LAKHS IS HERE IN AFTER REFERRED TO AS THE "NET ISSUE". THE ISSUE AND THE NET ISSUE WILL CONSTITUTE 28.48% AND 27.05% RESPECTIVELY OF THE POST ISSUE PAIDUP EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL OF THE COMPANY.

THIS OFFER IS BEING MADE IN TERMS OF CHAPTER IX OF THE SEBI (ISSUE OF CAPITAL AND DISCLOSURE REQUIRMENT PRICE ISSUE AND ALLOCATION IN THE NET OFFER TO THE PUBLIC WILL BE MADE IN TERMS OF REGULATION 253(2) OF THE SEBI (ICDR) REGULATIONS, 2018. (For further details please see "The Issue" beginning on page no. 28 of the Prospectus.)

THE FACE VALUE OF THE EQUITY SHARES IS ₹ 10/- EACH AND THE ISSUE PRICE IS ₹ 20/- EACH. THE ISSUE PRICE IS 2.0 TIMES OF THE FACE VALUE ISSUE PROGRAMME: ISSUE OPENED ON: MARCH 26, 2020 and CLOSED ON: MARCH 31, 2020,

The Equity Shares offered through Prospectus are proposed to be listed on the SME Platform of BSE ("BSE"). Our Company has received in-principal approva etter dated March 18, 2020 from BSE for using its name in this offer document for listing of our shares on the SME Platform of BSE. For the purpose of this Issue the Designated Stock Exchange will be the BSE Limited ("BSE"). The trading is proposed to be commenced on or about April 13, 2020

Subject to receipt of listing and trading approvals from the BSE SME Platform

The Issue Received 164 applications for 20,40,000 shares and was subscribed to the extent of 1.70 times before technical rejection but after bids not banked. After considering Technical Rejections cases, the Issue was subscribed 1.68 times i.e. 159 applications for 20,10,000 shares. 7 application for 42,000 shares were bided without banking.

SUBSCRIPTION DETAILS

Summary of the Valid Applications Received:

e	Category	Gross App	olication	Less: Reje	ctions	Va	lid	Allotment	
Sr. No		No. of Application	Equity Share						
1	Retail Individual Applicants	155	9,30,000	5	30,000	150	9,00,000	95	5,70,000
2	Non-Retail Applicants	8	10,50,000	-	-	8	10,50,000	8	5,70,000
3	Market Maker	1	60,000	-	-	1	60,000	1	60,000
	Total	164	20,40,000	5	30,000	159	20,10,000	104	12,00,000

Allocation: The Basis of Allotment was finalized in consultation with the Designated Stock Exchange -BSE SME Platform on April 07, 2020 A. Allocation to Market Maker (After Technical & Multiple Rejections and Withdrawal): The Basis of Allotment to the Market Maker, at the issue price of

₹20/- per Equity Share, was finalised in consultation with BSE SME Platform. The category was subscribed by 1.00 time. The total number of shares allotted in this category is 60,000 Equity shares. Sr. Category No. of Applications % of Total No. of Equity % to No. of Equity Shares Ratio Total No. of Equity

l	No.	Caregor,	Received	Total	Shares Applied	Total	Allotted per Bidder	14410	Shares Allotted	
l	1	60,000	1	100	60,000	100	60,000	1:1	60,000	
l		Total	1	100	60,000	100			60,000	
	B. Allocation to Retail Individual Investors (After Technical & Multiple Rejections and Withdrawal): The Basis of Allotment to the Retail Individual									
	Investors, at the issue price of ₹20/- per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with BSE SME Platform. The category was subscribed by 1.58 times i.e. for 9,00,000 Equity Shares. Total number of shares allotted in this category is 5,70,000 Equity Shares to 95 successful applicants.									

Sr. No.	Category	No. of Applications Received	% of Total	Total No. of Equity Shares Applied	% to Total	No. of Equity Shares Allotted per Bidder	Ratio	Total No. of Equity Shares Allotted		
1	6,000	150	100	9,00,000	100	6,000	19:30	5,70,000		
	Total	150	100	9,00,000	100			5,70,000		
C. Alloc	C. Allocation to Other than Retail Individual Investors (After Technical Rejections & Withdrawal): The Basis of Allotment to Other than Retail Individual									

Investors, at the issue price of ₹ 20/- per Equity Share, was finalized in consultation with BSE SME Platform. The category was subscribed by 1.84 times i.e. for 10,50,000 shares. Total number of shares allotted in this category is 5,70,000 Equity Shares to 8 successful applicant The category wise details of the Basis of Allotment are as under:

Sr. No.	Category	No. of Applications Received	% of Total	Total No. of Equity Shares Applied	% to Total	No. of Equity Shares Allotted per Bidder	Ratio	Total No. of Equity Shares Allotted
1	12,000	1	12.50	12,000	1.14	6,000	1:1	6,000
2	18,000	1	12.50	18,000	1.71	12,000	1:1	12,000
3	48,000	1	12.50	48,000	4.57	24,000	1:1	24,000
4	66,000	1	12.50	66,000	6.29	36,000	1:1	36,000
5	1,14,000	1	12.50	1,14,000	10.86	60,000	1:1	60,000
6	1,50,000	1	12.50	1,50,000	14.29	84,000	1:1	84,000
7	2,40,000	1	12.50	2,40,000	22.86	1,32,000	1:1	1,32,000
8	4,02,000	1	12.50	4,02,000	38.29	2,16,000	1:1	2,16,000
	Total	8	100.00	10,50,000	100.00			5,70,000

The Board of Directors of the company at its meeting held on April 07, 2020 has approved the Basis of Allotment of Equity shares as approved by the Designate stock Exchange viz. BSE SME Platform and at a meeting held on April 07, 2020 has authorized the corporate action for the transfer and allotment of the Equit

In terms of the Prospectus dated March 18, 2020 and as per the SEBI (ICDR) Regulations, 2018 wherein a minimum of 50% of the net offer of shares to the Public shall initially be made available for allotment to retail individual investors as the case may be. The balance net offer of shares to the public shall be made available for allotment to a) individual applicants other than retail investors and b) other investors, including Corporate Bodies / Institutions irrespective of number of shares applied for. The unsubscribed portion of the net offer to any one of the categories specified in (a) or (b) shall be made available for allocation in the other rategory, if so required. "For the purpose of sub-regulation (2) of regulations 253, if the retail individual investor category is entitled to more than fifty per cent on proportionate basis, the retail individual investors shall be allocated that higher percentage"

The CAN-cum-Refund advices and allotment advice and/or notices will be forwarded to the address/email id of the Applicants as registered with the depositorie as filled in the application form on or before April 09, 2020. Further, the instructions to Self Certified Syndicate Banks for unblocking the amount will be processed on or prior to April 08, 2020. In case the same is not received within 10 days, investors may contact at the address given below. The Equity Shares allocated to successful applicants are being credited to their beneficiary accounts subject to validation of the account details with the depositories concerned. The Company taking steps to get the Equity Shares admitted for trading on the BSE SME Platform within six working days from the date of the closure of the Issue

Note: All capitalized terms used and not defined herein shall have the respective meanings assigned to them in the Prospectus dated March 18, 2020

INVESTORS PLEASE NOTE The details of the allotment made would also be hosted on the website of the Registrar to the Issuer, PURVA SHAREGISTRY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED at www.purvashare.com. All future correspondence in this regard may kindly be addressed to the Registrar to the Issue quoting full name of the First/ Sole applicants, serial number of the Application Form, number of shares applied for and Bank Branch where the application had been lodged and payment details at the address of the Registrar given below:



PURVA SHAREGISTRY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED 9, Shiv Shakti Industrial Estate, J. R. Boricha Marg, Opp. Kasturba Hospital Lane, Lower Parel (E) Mumbai – 400011, Maharashtra Telephone: 022 2301 2518 / 8261, Email/Investor Grievance E-mail: support@purvashare.com, Website: www.purvashare.com Contact Person: Ms. Deepali Dhuri - Compliance Officer, SEBI Registration No: INR000001112, CIN No: U67120MH1993PTC074079

Place: Mumbai Date: April 07, 2020

For **DJ Mediaprint & Logistics Limited** On behalf of the Board of Directors

Managing Director

THE LEVEL OF SUBSCRIPTION SHOULD NOT BE TAKEN TO BE INDICATIVE OF EITHER THE MARKET PRICE OF THE EQUITY SHARES ON LISTING OR THE BUSINESS PROSPECTS OF DJ MEDIAPRINT & LOGISTICS LIMITED